
           
      Page 1

*NRT-024 Haverhill High School Late Bus - 4pm
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 04:05 pm DISTANCE: 22.74
DRIVER NAME:  FINISH TIME: 05:03 pm NO STUDENTS...0
BUS NUMBER: NRT-116 TOTAL TIME: 0:58 NO STOPS: 18

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT   COUNT    
           
   
1 4:05 PM HAVERHILL HIGH SCHOOL 0 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
2 4:09 PM BROADWAY & GROVE ST 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
3 4:10 PM 150 LAFAYETTE SQ 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
4 4:16 PM 969 MAIN ST 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
5 4:21 PM 440 NORTH AVE 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
6 4:24 PM 703 MAIN ST 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
7 4:26 PM MAIN ST & BROCKTON AVE 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
8 4:27 PM MAIN ST & 5TH AVE 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
9 4:29 PM 347 KENOZA AVE 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
10 4:34 PM 1 PEAR TREE RD 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
11 4:36 PM 407 AMESBURY RD 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
12 4:42 PM AMESBURY LINE RD & E BROADWAY 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
13 4:49 PM E BROADWAY & MILLVALE RD 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
14 4:53 PM GROVELAND ST & KEELEY ST 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
15 4:55 PM GROVELAND ST & WATER ST 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
16 4:58 PM 4 SUMMER ST 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
17 5:00 PM S ELM ST & S PROSPECT ST 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
18 5:03 PM MONTVALE ST & SALEM ST 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
           
  



           
      Page 2

*NRT-025 Haverhill High School Late Bus - 4pm
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 04:05 pm DISTANCE: 19.00
DRIVER NAME:  FINISH TIME: 05:14 pm NO STUDENTS...0
BUS NUMBER: NRT-108 TOTAL TIME: 1:09 NO STOPS: 15

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT   COUNT    
           
   
1 4:05 PM HAVERHILL HIGH SCHOOL 0 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
2 4:14 PM 70 GROVE ST 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
3 4:19 PM N BROADWAY & W ROCHAMBAULT ST 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
4 4:24 PM N BROADWAY & LAKE ST 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
5 4:29 PM N BROADWAY & CRYSTAL ST 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
6 4:34 PM CRYSTAL ST & LIBERTY ST 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
7 4:36 PM CRYSTAL ST & VILLAGE WOODS RD 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
8 4:43 PM 864 BROADWAY 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
9 4:46 PM 614 BROADWAY 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
10 4:51 PM ALPHA ST & RIVER ST 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
11 4:53 PM BRADLEY AVE & RIVER ST 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
12 4:56 PM TOBEY AVE & KLONDIKE AVE 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
13 5:06 PM BOSTON RD & FARRWOOD DR 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
14 5:08 PM BOSTON RD & FARRWOOD DR 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
15 5:14 PM 725 S MAIN ST 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
           
  


